
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/11 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
19-MAR-2014 AND 25-MAR-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-MAR-2014 AND 25-MAR-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 26th March 2014

373687

472148

474068

477559

502445

514184

536886

538831

539688

540406

541087

20/03/2014

20/03/2014

25/03/2014

20/03/2014

20/03/2014

20/03/2014

20/03/2014

20/03/2014

25/03/2014

20/03/2014

20/03/2014

BROWNES HOTEL AND RESTAURANT COMPANY 
Changed To THE CLIFF TOWNHOUSE
AOIBHAN PORTACABINS LIMITED Changed To 
AOIBHAN SPACE RENTALS LIMITED
MULTIFREIGHT LIMITED Changed To BREEN 
LOGISTICS LIMITED
SGN MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To SGN 
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ELAN SCIENCE TEN LIMITED Changed To 
TRANSITION THERAPEUTICS IRELAND LIMITED
SPACE TO TRADE PROMOTIONS LIMITED Changed 
To XESTRA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LCSL LIMITED Changed To EMPIRE TIMBER FRAME 
LIMITED
GABY SMYTH CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To 
GABY SMYTH & COMPANY LIMITED
MAINSTAY MEDICAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To MAINSTAY MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
W.O.F.S. INTERNATIONAL II LIMITED Changed To 
WEATHERFORD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SEAN O'HEIDIN LIMITED Changed To SEAN 
O'HEIDHIN LIMITED


