



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/F/11

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

19-MAR-2014 AND 25-MAR-2014

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-MAR-2014 AND 25-MAR-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratio
373687	BROWNES HOTEL AND RESTAURANT COMPANY Changed To THE CLIFF TOWNHOUSE	20/03/2014			
472148	AOIBHAN PORTACABINS LIMITED Changed To	20/03/2014			
474068	AOIBHAN SPACE RENTALS LIMITED MULTIFREIGHT LIMITED Changed To BREEN	25/03/2014			
477559	LOGISTICS LIMITED SGN MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To SGN	20/03/2014			
502445					
514184	TRANSITION THERAPEUTICS IRELAND LIMITED SPACE TO TRADE PROMOTIONS LIMITED Changed	20/03/2014			
536886	TO XESTRA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED LCSL LIMITED Changed TO EMPIRE TIMBER FRAME	20/03/2014			
	LIMITED GABY SMYTH CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To	20/03/2014			
539688	GABY SMYTH & COMPANY LIMITED MAINSTAY MEDICAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To MAINSTAY MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL	25/03/2014			
540406	PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY W.O.F.S. INTERNATIONAL II LIMITED Changed To	20/03/2014			
541087	WEATHERFORD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SEAN O'HEIDIN LIMITED Changed To SEAN	20/03/2014			
	O'HEIDHIN LIMITED				